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D. M. Cardiology
51002 SUDHEER M D 430.06931 232.6829 197.3864   17

51007 TEFFY JOSE 374.81712 217.3171 157.5000   35

51013 SAYED MUEENUDDIN 151.63803 124.0244 27.6136 DQLFD

51014 REEMA SUSAN KORAH 254.11034 156.9512 97.1591 DQLFD

51020 PARVATHY G 371.89865 219.5122 152.3864   37

51025 JOSE JOSEPH 305.64586 177.8049 127.8409 DQLFD

51026 SUNESH E R 262.39197 173.4146 88.9773 DQLFD

51030 SABIR M C 331.41358 165.7317 165.6818   51MU

51032 SURYANATH K R 397.56659 235.9756 161.5909   28

51036 JABEED P 270.997710 164.6341 106.3636 DQLFD

51044 JULIAN JOHNY THOTTIAN 521.441311 267.8049 253.6364    2

51045 GOPAKUMAR K S 340.218912 189.8780 150.3409   49

51046 HIMAL RAJ M 425.255013 237.0732 188.1818   20

51047 GEO PHILIP JOHN 394.448414 250.2439 144.2045   29

51050 SANDEEP K 361.920715 238.1707 123.7500   43

51062 SHAJUDEEN K 344.833716 197.5610 147.2727   46

51064 AHMED JAVID 324.878017 189.8780 135.0000   56

51065 BINJO J VAZHAPPILLY 467.511118 211.8293 255.6818   10

51066 MRINAL S PILLAI 365.462919 170.1220 195.3409 DQLFD

51067 RITESH RAMACHANDRAN 366.834820 205.2439 161.5909   41

51068 ABHILASH T G 486.668521 222.8049 263.8636    6

51074 AJU ABRAHAM JOHN 296.690722 151.4634 145.2273 DQLFD

51076 RAVEENDRAN A V 302.926823 167.9268 135.0000 DQLFD

51078 ANUP AHMED P K 237.372524 151.4634 85.9091 DQLFD

51085 ANAND N 366.311025 197.5610 168.7500   42

51093 KAMALU S 241.563226 167.9268 73.6364 DQLFD

51097 NAVAS N K 234.429127 183.2927 51.1364   72

51101 NISHA V KRISHNAN 389.085428 231.5854 157.5000   31

51102 RANJIT K R 297.414129 192.0732 105.3409   68EZ

51110 JOSE JOHN 471.751730 214.0244 257.7273    8

51111 SABIN P 298.985631 170.1220 128.8636   65EZ

51112 PAULO VARGHESE AKKARA 285.540432 167.9268 117.6136 DQLFD

51119 ROBY RAJAN 275.313233 167.9268 107.3864 DQLFD

51120 GOPIKA PRASAD 222.231134 139.3902 82.8409 DQLFDEZ

51126 NEENU  KURIAN 371.349835 196.4634 174.8864   38

51132 RAJI RAJAN 320.412936 184.3902 136.0227   60

51136 GANGA VELAYUDHAN 298.786037 182.1951 116.5909   66
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51141 RAJESH KUMAR S 356.782238 222.8049 133.9773   45

51144 ANOOP K 322.857539 205.2439 117.6136   58

51155 KRISHNAKUMAR  P 404.900240 208.5366 196.3636   26

51168 MOHAMMED TP 274.265541 152.5610 121.7045 DQLFD

51169 ANAND M 342.089842 172.3171 169.7727   47SC

51174 MOOSA P E 214.298843 113.0488 101.2500 DQLFD

51179 PAUL CHERUVATHUR G 375.315944 209.6341 165.6818   34

51191 SUPRIYA NAMBIAR D 298.037745 216.2195 81.8182   67

51197 BABYSANGEETHA I 305.670746 193.1707 112.5000   63SC

51201 JAIN RAKESH47 Withheld Withheld Withheld

51204 SARITHA NAIR S 442.940748 241.4634 201.4773   15

51207 SATHESH KUMAR S K 315.374249 185.4878 129.8864   61SC

51216 NAVAS M A 391.255550 218.4146 172.8409   30

51220 GEORGE PETER 370.277251 210.7317 159.5455   40

51221 RAZI AHANED 262.391952 173.4146 88.9773 DQLFD

51224 NIKHILA GOVIND K 136.396953 95.4878 40.9091 DQLFD

51235 AZIZ K S 231.585454 141.5854 90.0000 DQLFD

51242 SANDEEP V SHENOY 307.391955 218.4146 88.9773   62

51253 SANDEEP V NAIR 412.383656 183.2927 229.0909   24

51254 NIGIL CLETUS 520.393557 252.4390 267.9545    3

51263 JITHU SAM RAJAN 427.899258 245.8537 182.0455   18

51264 VINOD M 482.876959 227.1951 255.6818    7

51268 BENNY JOSE P 329.318260 180.0000 149.3182   53

51273 SANDEEP MOHANAN 564.246261 265.6098 298.6364    1

51275 JAYAKRISHNAN K S 361.297162 214.0244 147.2727   44

51276 LAKSHMI THAMPY M S 504.553863 260.1220 244.4318    4

51277 NAIR ANISHKUMAR P K V 399.462364 233.7805 165.6818   27

51280 SHYMA M M 340.268965 220.6098 119.6591   48

51283 ANUP S NAIR 285.515566 197.5610 87.9545   70

51284 PRAVEEN  S 378.957967 203.0488 175.9091   32SC

51294 SANDEEP R 502.483468 244.7561 257.7273    5

51295 ANISH P G 415.925769 205.2439 210.6818   23

51297 AKHIL PC 454.390270 229.3902 225.0000   12

51300 SUMA SAMUEL 258.625271 148.1707 110.4545 DQLFD

51302 PRASANTH K S 323.381372 212.9268 110.4545   57

51304 KIRAN JACOB 264.986173 151.4634 113.5227 DQLFD

51317 JIMMY GEORGE P 409.165874 181.0976 228.0682   25

51319 JUBIL JOSE KURIAN 193.220675 133.9024 59.3182 DQLFD
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51329 BAIJU S 438.550576 237.0732 201.4773   16EZ

51339 PRAVEEN CHACKO 422.411477 195.3659 227.0455   22

51349 LIJI R 372.272778 225.0000 147.2727   36

51352 MADHU K J79 Withheld Withheld Withheld

51355 JEMSHITH AHMED 328.345380 210.7317 117.6136   54

51362 BIJU P VISWAMBHARAN 304.797781 195.3659 109.4318   64

51363 SIDHARTH S 425.155382 220.6098 204.5455   21

51364 JACOB GEORGE 449.326583 215.1220 234.2045   14

51368 JISHANTH M 334.531684 196.4634 138.0682   50

51377 SHREETAL RAJAN NAIR 471.053285 233.7805 237.2727    9

51382 FAZIL BISHARA V 330.016686 205.2439 124.7727   52

51389 SREEKUMAR V 289.955687 187.6829 102.2727   69

51390 LALY D C 255.557188 148.1707 107.3864   71SC

51397 DIVAKARAN MG 427.624889 211.8293 215.7955   19

51399 SUNIL VARUGHESE ABRAHAM 371.225090 209.6341 161.5909   39

51401 MOHAMED IESA M 453.093291 240.3659 212.7273   13

51403 SHAMA PRAKASH K 325.252392 195.3659 129.8864   55

51409 SREEJITH V 321.635393 217.3171 104.3182   59

51416 PRASANTH M MATHEW 300.731794 165.7317 135.0000 DQLFD
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M.Ch. Gastroenterology Surgery
51009 THEJRAJ S 244.43181 135.0000 109.4318 DQLFD

51011 ASHISH S NAIR 410.36302 198.6585 211.7045   16

51034 GOPAKUMAR VALIATHAN C 402.08153 182.1951 219.8864   17

51039 ROMMEL S 481.52994 207.4390 274.0909    2

51040 SUJITH KANNAN 287.91025 187.6829 100.2273   29

51042 VARGHESE YELDHO 375.41586 181.0976 194.3182   21

51052 ANURAJ A 357.97957 195.3659 162.6136   23

51054 ABRAHAM MATHEW 321.63538 172.3171 149.3182 DQLFD

51055 AMRUTH RAJ C 310.58489 160.2439 150.3409 DQLFD

51077 SHIBUMON M M 337.051010 173.4146 163.6364 DQLFD

51092 RANDHEER S 479.409711 206.3415 273.0682    3

51127 SAM THAMPAN 443.040412 212.9268 230.1136    9

51129 SREEKANTH S KUMAR 377.710613 199.7561 177.9545   19

51140 PREM VARGHESE THAMBI 201.626914 137.1951 64.4318 DQLFD

51149 HARI GOVIND S 447.854815 208.5366 239.3182    8

51152 PRASANNA B 429.520516 209.6341 219.8864   13

51154 FYSAL KOLLANTA VALAPPIL 462.971217 205.2439 257.7273    6

51171 SHANAVAS K 431.915218 199.7561 232.1591   12

51198 JANARTHANAN R 222.181219 153.6585 68.5227 DQLFD

51210 JOSEPH THOMAS20 Withheld Withheld Withheld

51219 MOHAMED SHAMEEM P M 303.849821 151.4634 152.3864 DQLFD

51233 MOHAMED ABDULLATHEEF T K 434.459622 192.0732 242.3864   11

51237 RAVIRAM S 505.726223 217.3171 288.4091    1

51247 DEVENDRA GARG24 Withheld Withheld Withheld

51250 BINTO MATHEW 251.291625 130.6098 120.6818 DQLFD

51251 BINCY MERIN ZACHARIA 332.037126 189.8780 142.1591   25

51252 SURAJ HEGDE P 370.177427 194.2683 175.9091   22

51278 BALAMURALI G 423.359228 194.2683 229.0909   14

51288 SIVA RANJITH J 395.171929 200.8537 194.3182   18

51289 PRASHANTH ADIGA 377.710630 199.7561 177.9545   20

51303 ANSAR P P 417.547131 169.0244 248.5227 DQLFD

51311 ASHWIN G 257.627532 163.5366 94.0909 DQLFD

51314 MITHUN V V 247.400233 118.5366 128.8636 DQLFD

51321 RAKESH NAIK L 306.543834 145.9756 160.5682 DQLFD

51333 SATHIS KUMAR K L 475.992235 216.2195 259.7727    4

51334 FASLU RAHMAN N K 316.571536 158.0488 158.5227 DQLFD

51335 LUQMAN AHAMMED P 308.339837 172.3171 136.0227 DQLFD
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51337 DEEPAK GEORGE T 448.727938 206.3415 242.3864    7

51353 ABISHEK RAJAN 295.194039 129.5122 165.6818 DQLFD

51354 BHARATH V M 420.740140 200.8537 219.8864   15

51356 SURESHKUMAR O 328.295541 180.0000 148.2955   26

51357 GEORGE MATHEW SEBASTIAN 473.123642 204.1463 268.9773    5

51360 VISHNU R 344.958443 184.3902 160.5682   24

51366 KHUSHWANT POPLI 231.086544 149.2683 81.8182 DQLFD

51379 SIDDALINGESHWARA C 307.192345 185.4878 121.7045   28

51387 BAIJU A P 227.344746 139.3902 87.9545 DQLFDSC

51388 GEORGE ABRAHAM 345.457347 176.7073 168.7500 DQLFD

51393 NOORUDHEEN NK 277.807748 174.5122 103.2955 DQLFD

51398 SREEJITH S 439.124249 230.4878 208.6364   10

51400 SUDHEER MOHAMMED M 261.394150 143.7805 117.6136 DQLFD

51404 SHASHIKIRAN M S 367.882551 175.6098 192.2727 DQLFD

51406 MOHAMMED SHAMEEM T 255.332552 144.8780 110.4545 DQLFD

51413 MOHAMMED SULAIMAN M 285.740153 155.8537 129.8864 DQLFD
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D. M. Nephrology
51006 SHILPA   ABRAHAM 437.74181 204.1463 233.5955   65

51029 SHOUFEEJ P M 482.58152 208.5366 274.0449   46

51047 GEO PHILIP JOHN 559.68213 250.2439 309.4382   13

51048 RADHIKA C R 573.98744 239.2683 334.7191   10

51049 SHYAM SHANKAR VARMA 531.89775 218.4146 313.4831   31

51051 ALVIN TREASA GEORGE 444.83286 165.7317 279.1011 DQLFD

51056 SHAHIN S 422.65967 205.2439 217.4157   70

51058 ASHOK KOMARANCHATH S 446.96638 180.0000 266.9663   60

51061 RANJINI KURIAN 469.28759 219.5122 249.7753   54

51062 SHAJUDEEN K 451.381210 197.5610 253.8202   58

51068 ABHILASH T G 463.479111 222.8049 240.6742   57

51071 SHABEER M P 542.787112 228.2927 314.4944   27

51074 AJU ABRAHAM JOHN 269.778013 151.4634 118.3146 DQLFD

51075 RENJITH SIMIL JOSEPH 377.573314 159.1463 218.4270 DQLFD

51080 PRASANTH S 478.277615 205.2439 273.0337   48

51081 VINOD V S 479.868516 199.7561 280.1124   47

51086 SUJA K GEEVARGHESE 504.730117 245.8537 258.8764   38

51089 GOPU R BABU 521.144118 235.9756 285.1685   33

51090 DR SURAJ P HARIDAS 418.565319 178.9024 239.6629 DQLFD

51094 RANJANI RAVI20 Withheld Withheld Withheld

51095 BHAVITH R 509.009321 235.9756 273.0337   34

51101 NISHA V KRISHNAN 451.023622 231.5854 219.4382   59

51102 RANJIT K R 427.691223 192.0732 235.6180   69EZ

51106 NISHANTH DAVID THOMAS 541.689524 227.1951 314.4944   28

51107 JAYA PRAKASH NATH A 595.075425 250.2439 344.8315    3

51111 SABIN P 430.009626 170.1220 259.8876   68EZ

51113 DEEPTHI S V 426.371627 162.4390 263.9326 DQLFD

51120 GOPIKA PRASAD 282.985728 139.3902 143.5955 DQLFDEZ

51121 AJAY V 397.761029 184.3902 213.3708   76

51122 JOSEPH SAMUEL P 474.947930 227.1951 247.7528   50

51126 NEENU  KURIAN 506.912831 196.4634 310.4494   35

51133 MOHAMED SHIHAB P PANCHILI 485.319332 230.4878 254.8315   44

51134 NAZLIN A SALAM 388.524233 156.9512 231.5730 DQLFD

51139 VARADA ARAVINDAN 550.186434 219.5122 330.6742   16

51143 ROJITH KB 506.703235 219.5122 287.1910   36

51145 IQBAL T M 451.763536 176.7073 275.0562 DQLFD

51150 SREEJA H R 467.215637 193.1707 274.0449   55
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51151 SUJA P SUKUMAR 409.205338 175.6098 233.5955 DQLFD

51153 RAJITHA L 543.564039 238.1707 305.3933   24

51155 KRISHNAKUMAR  P 442.132140 208.5366 233.5955   63

51158 KURUVILLA JOHN 432.130741 132.8049 299.3258 DQLFD

51160 MATHEW JOSEPH 407.441742 178.9024 228.5393 DQLFD

51161 ANEESH B RAHIMAN 383.727043 160.2439 223.4831 DQLFD

51164 ROSHAN KOSHY JACOB 324.014844 133.9024 190.1124 DQLFD

51170 SREEJITH PEEDIACKAL 573.259845 255.7317 317.5281   11

51173 SHIRAZ S 418.331146 188.7805 229.5506   72

51174 MOOSA P E 275.857847 113.0488 162.8090 DQLFD

51176 AMBALATHU VEETTIL HUSSAIN 435.867348 193.1707 242.6966   66MU

51178 RAGHUNATH K V 601.858049 272.1951 329.6629    2

51188 PRADEEP VR 489.166950 215.1220 274.0449   41

51197 BABYSANGEETHA I 385.305551 193.1707 192.1348   77SC

51204 SARITHA NAIR S 562.025252 241.4634 320.5618   12

51211 SAJEESH SIVADAS 549.175153 219.5122 329.6629   17

51214 ABRAHAM THARAKAN P K 532.711754 203.0488 329.6629   30

51216 NAVAS M A 544.032655 218.4146 325.6180   23

51217 SMITHA VIJAYAN 543.021356 218.4146 324.6067   26

51218 KRISHNA PRIYA S K 586.060657 251.3415 334.7191    5

51225 DENI JOSEPH 555.254958 271.0976 284.1573   14

51226 GENE ANN THOMAS 416.764859 207.4390 209.3258   73

51238 BINCY B K 420.908560 170.1220 250.7865 DQLFD

51239 BINOY PHILIP 548.706561 239.2683 309.4382   18

51241 RAMU M 580.252162 254.6341 325.6180    6

51242 SANDEEP V SHENOY 543.021363 218.4146 324.6067   25

51249 JITHIN S KUMAR 578.612064 233.7805 344.8315    7

51257 SREEJA S NAIR 591.116865 251.3415 339.7753    4

51261 GOPAKUMAR M K 333.892966 143.7805 190.1124 DQLFD

51265 PONNI KRISHNAN G 444.820567 204.1463 240.6742   62

51266 UNNIKRISHNAN RAMACHANDRAN V 547.843368 228.2927 319.5506   20

51267 JAYASURYA  R 548.422969 222.8049 325.6180   19

51279 MARY ANNE POOVATHINGAL 403.766870 196.4634 207.3034   74

51281 SANDEEP U 473.098171 229.3902 243.7079   51

51282 JAYARAJ  K 495.000072 225.0000 270.0000   40

51285 IRSHAD ALI K M 418.590173 192.0732 226.5169   71

51286 ANU PUNNEN K 254.967174 117.4390 137.5281 DQLFD

51287 MARSOOK ALI K P 445.893475 192.0732 253.8202   61
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51290 SREEJITH M G 537.336376 197.5610 339.7753   29

51313 BIJI BENNY 488.254377 177.8049 310.4494 DQLFD

51318 SALISH VARGHESE 488.772278 184.3902 304.3820   42

51328 ANTO VARGHESE 485.812579 223.9024 261.9101   43

51338 ANISH PHILIP 553.121480 256.8293 296.2921   15

51341 ARUN K 545.450881 210.7317 334.7191   22

51342 SUSHIBA N 545.759282 240.3659 305.3933   21

51345 HAREESH KG 464.551983 210.7317 253.8202   56

51349 LIJI R 475.786584 225.0000 250.7865   49

51359 VINITHA   L 505.433085 216.2195 289.2135   37

51361 SHAMSUDEEN M 317.602186 129.5122 188.0899 DQLFD

51365 RAGI KRISHNAN G 521.415587 200.8537 320.5618   32

51367 DIPU K P 376.673088 173.4146 203.2584   78SC

51369 SUDHARMMA RAMAKRISHNAN 440.578389 188.7805 251.7978   64

51373 PRADEEP SHENOY M 646.463490 286.4634 360.0000    1

51377 SHREETAL RAJAN NAIR 497.713191 233.7805 263.9326   39

51378 BIDHUN KURIAKOSE PAULOSE 471.174392 192.0732 279.1011   52

51390 LALY D C 313.002293 148.1707 164.8315   79SC

51395 VIVEK GOPINATHAN 326.148294 148.1707 177.9775 DQLFD

51403 SHAMA PRAKASH K 403.680595 195.3659 208.3146   75

51405 STANLEY GEORGE 433.783296 205.2439 228.5393   67

51408 MARY GEORGE 578.402397 256.8293 321.5730    8

51412 MOHAMMED AJMAL K 577.045798 252.4390 324.6067    9

51415 ROJA JOSEPH 469.497199 196.4634 273.0337   53
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D. M. Gastroenterology
51003 TONY JOSEPH 550.36591 240.3659 310.0000    9

51013 SAYED MUEENUDDIN 269.02442 124.0244 145.0000 DQLFD

51016 BINU V 371.17073 193.1707 178.0000   67SC

51017 NIMISH VIJAYAKUMAR 230.26834 104.2683 126.0000 DQLFD

51025 JOSE JOSEPH 347.80495 177.8049 170.0000 DQLFD

51028 ADARSH RAJENDRAN P 451.80496 177.8049 274.0000 DQLFD

51038 VIMI P S 319.07327 147.0732 172.0000 DQLFD

51041 MOHAN SHENOY T 356.09768 181.0976 175.0000   68

51044 JULIAN JOHNY THOTTIAN 523.80499 267.8049 256.0000   15

51050 SANDEEP K 563.170710 238.1707 325.0000    7

51051 ALVIN TREASA GEORGE 377.731711 165.7317 212.0000 DQLFD

51053 SHANIJA P 521.878012 234.8780 287.0000   16

51058 ASHOK KOMARANCHATH S 402.000013 180.0000 222.0000   60

51065 BINJO J VAZHAPPILLY 475.829314 211.8293 264.0000   35

51072 MASHHOOD P V 547.219515 261.2195 286.0000   11

51079 RAISON CHACKO P 288.146316 114.1463 174.0000 DQLFD

51086 SUJA K GEEVARGHESE 565.853717 245.8537 320.0000    6

51087 ANJANA C 304.536618 163.5366 141.0000 DQLFD

51089 GOPU R BABU 506.975619 235.9756 271.0000   20

51095 BHAVITH R 565.975620 235.9756 330.0000    5

51100 SUHAIL P T 289.097621 136.0976 153.0000 DQLFD

51106 NISHANTH DAVID THOMAS 460.195122 227.1951 233.0000   40

51107 JAYA PRAKASH NATH A 505.243923 250.2439 255.0000   21

51131 JESSLINE JOSEPH  THADAM K 485.561024 242.5610 243.0000   30

51132 RAJI RAJAN 381.390225 184.3902 197.0000   64

51133 MOHAMED SHIHAB P PANCHILI 550.487826 230.4878 320.0000    8

51135 ANNU SUSAN GEORGE 396.487827 230.4878 166.0000   62

51139 VARADA ARAVINDAN 442.512228 219.5122 223.0000   47

51153 RAJITHA L 465.170729 238.1707 227.0000   36

51157 SUTHANU A B 574.268330 239.2683 335.0000    3

51158 KURUVILLA JOHN 302.804931 132.8049 170.0000 DQLFD

51160 MATHEW JOSEPH 398.902432 178.9024 220.0000 DQLFD

51167 ABDULRASHEED K 503.756133 244.7561 259.0000   24

51173 SHIRAZ S 429.780534 188.7805 241.0000   52

51176 AMBALATHU VEETTIL HUSSAIN 454.170735 193.1707 261.0000   44MU

51178 RAGHUNATH K V 587.195136 272.1951 315.0000    1

51179 PAUL CHERUVATHUR G 530.634137 209.6341 321.0000   13
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51185 UNNIKRISHNAN S 350.000038 135.0000 215.0000 DQLFD

51187 ASOK KUMAR B 439.878039 189.8780 250.0000   50

51193 JAVED P 516.219540 216.2195 300.0000   17

51200 ANOOP C HARIDAS 458.536641 208.5366 250.0000   41ST

51215 GANARAJ KULAMARVA 584.268342 239.2683 345.0000    2

51220 GEORGE PETER 540.731743 210.7317 330.0000   12

51221 RAZI AHANED 338.414644 173.4146 165.0000 DQLFD

51222 VINOD KUMAR 505.073245 237.0732 268.0000   23

51238 BINCY B K 462.122046 170.1220 292.0000 DQLFD

51239 BINOY PHILIP 460.268347 239.2683 221.0000   39

51241 RAMU M 514.634148 254.6341 260.0000   19

51244 MURUGAN C NAIR 380.682949 187.6829 193.0000   65

51249 JITHIN S KUMAR 491.780550 233.7805 258.0000   27

51254 NIGIL CLETUS 442.439051 252.4390 190.0000   48

51257 SREEJA S NAIR 462.341552 251.3415 211.0000   37

51258 PRATHEESH P P 365.902453 178.9024 187.0000 DQLFD

51265 PONNI KRISHNAN G 415.146354 204.1463 211.0000   56

51272 BENNY J 430.365955 195.3659 235.0000   51

51275 JAYAKRISHNAN K S 479.024456 214.0244 265.0000   34

51277 NAIR ANISHKUMAR P K V 448.780557 233.7805 215.0000   45

51287 MARSOOK ALI K P 426.073258 192.0732 234.0000   54

51290 SREEJITH M G 405.561059 197.5610 208.0000   58

51292 RANJITH K R 353.609860 130.6098 223.0000 DQLFD

51295 ANISH P G 440.243961 205.2439 235.0000   49

51296 ABILASH NAIR 456.951262 201.9512 255.0000   43

51299 RAJEE KRISHNAN 373.634163 209.6341 164.0000   66

51302 PRASANTH K S 514.926864 212.9268 302.0000   18

51304 KIRAN JACOB 334.463465 151.4634 183.0000 DQLFD

51306 ASHA  NAIR 498.780566 233.7805 265.0000   25

51308 AKHIL B S 339.146367 159.1463 180.0000 DQLFD

51316 NIKHIL SURAJ 525.609868 220.6098 305.0000   14

51327 SUNIL HASSAN KOYA 445.731769 210.7317 235.0000   46

51328 ANTO VARGHESE 489.902470 223.9024 266.0000   28

51330 AMAL GHOSH U 312.439071 162.4390 150.0000 DQLFD

51331 PARIHAR RAMKUMAR SINGH72 Withheld Withheld Withheld

51338 ANISH PHILIP 571.829373 256.8293 315.0000    4

51339 PRAVEEN CHACKO 405.365974 195.3659 210.0000   59

51341 ARUN K 429.731775 210.7317 219.0000   53
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51347 JINACHANDRAN M K 315.219576 171.2195 144.0000 DQLFD

51352 MADHU K J77 Withheld Withheld Withheld

51358 JACOB CYRIAC MALAYIL 498.292778 228.2927 270.0000   26

51359 VINITHA   L 461.219579 216.2195 245.0000   38

51362 BIJU P VISWAMBHARAN 480.365980 195.3659 285.0000   32

51364 JACOB GEORGE 480.122081 215.1220 265.0000   33

51365 RAGI KRISHNAN G 480.853782 200.8537 280.0000   31

51368 JISHANTH M 411.463483 196.4634 215.0000   57

51369 SUDHARMMA RAMAKRISHNAN 420.780584 188.7805 232.0000   55

51374 JAMEEL SHAJER K 301.609885 175.6098 126.0000 DQLFD

51376 SAJITH PRASAD 505.170786 238.1707 267.0000   22

51382 FAZIL BISHARA V 396.243987 205.2439 191.0000   63

51389 SREEKUMAR V 397.682988 187.6829 210.0000   61

51395 VIVEK GOPINATHAN 318.170789 148.1707 170.0000 DQLFD

51409 SREEJITH V 457.317190 217.3171 240.0000   42
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D. M. Neurology
51004 BINU ABRAHAM 234.64371 154.7561 79.8876 DQLFD

51007 TEFFY JOSE 427.65422 217.3171 210.3371   33

51014 REEMA SUSAN KORAH 332.90633 156.9512 175.9551 DQLFD

51017 NIMISH VIJAYAKUMAR 176.06614 104.2683 71.7978 DQLFD

51020 PARVATHY G 462.20885 219.5122 242.6966   20

51026 SUNESH E R 424.20116 173.4146 250.7865 DQLFD

51028 ADARSH RAJENDRAN P 374.99597 177.8049 197.1910 DQLFD

51029 SHOUFEEJ P M 408.76138 208.5366 200.2247   37

51032 SURYANATH K R 441.25659 235.9756 205.2809   27

51035 NEENA BABY 247.703410 153.6585 94.0449 DQLFD

51041 MOHAN SHENOY T 324.693111 181.0976 143.5955   60

51045 GOPAKUMAR K S 345.608312 189.8780 155.7303   57

51060 SHAMEEMUREHMAN T 474.664313 210.7317 263.9326   17

51064 AHMED JAVID 369.878014 189.8780 180.0000   51

51070 DR BABU  JOSEPH  K 395.997515 187.6829 208.3146   43

51075 RENJITH SIMIL JOSEPH 276.449716 159.1463 117.3034 DQLFD

51076 RAVEENDRAN A V 300.398717 167.9268 132.4719 DQLFD

51081 VINOD V S 438.407818 199.7561 238.6517   29

51083 CIJU R 366.326419 183.2927 183.0337   52

51087 ANJANA C 302.075920 163.5366 138.5393 DQLFD

51094 RANJANI RAVI21 Withheld Withheld Withheld

51097 NAVAS N K 345.090522 183.2927 161.7978   58

51113 DEEPTHI S V 405.135623 162.4390 242.6966 DQLFD

51114 BIBY JOHN 420.476824 164.6341 255.8427 DQLFD

51115 REGI DAVID S 200.915325 98.7805 102.1348 DQLFD

51121 AJAY V 372.480126 184.3902 188.0899   49

51122 JOSEPH SAMUEL P 460.790627 227.1951 233.5955   21

51131 JESSLINE JOSEPH  THADAM K 531.774528 242.5610 289.2135    5

51134 NAZLIN A SALAM 354.142229 156.9512 197.1910 DQLFD

51135 ANNU SUSAN GEORGE 435.768730 230.4878 205.2809   30

51144 ANOOP K 480.300131 205.2439 275.0562   15

51146 MERCY JOSEPH 279.138132 154.7561 124.3820 DQLFD

51148 SUSANTH MJ 568.031033 253.5366 314.4944    2

51150 SREEJA H R 485.417934 193.1707 292.2472   14

51162 PREM KRISHNAN R 267.385535 133.9024 133.4831 DQLFD

51165 MOHAMMED NAJEEB P 362.799336 189.8780 172.9213   53

51167 ABDULRASHEED K 498.576337 244.7561 253.8202    9
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51170 SREEJITH PEEDIACKAL 572.248638 255.7317 316.5169    1

51185 UNNIKRISHNAN S 318.033739 135.0000 183.0337 DQLFD

51187 ASOK KUMAR B 383.024140 189.8780 193.1461   46

51188 PRADEEP VR 399.166941 215.1220 184.0449   42

51191 SUPRIYA NAMBIAR D 488.242042 216.2195 272.0225   12

51192 NASEEM P K 548.348943 273.2927 275.0562    3

51195 VEENA FELIX 379.213544 180.0000 199.2135   48

51196 SONY SMITHA 540.320645 261.2195 279.1011    4

51200 ANOOP C HARIDAS 408.761346 208.5366 200.2247   36ST

51207 SATHESH KUMAR S K 408.970947 185.4878 223.4831   35SC

51212 THAHIRA T P 401.559348 142.6829 258.8764 DQLFD

51213 VINEETHA V S 517.370649 200.8537 316.5169    6

51218 KRISHNA PRIYA S K 470.779750 251.3415 219.4382   18

51225 DENI JOSEPH 454.131351 271.0976 183.0337   22

51235 AZIZ K S 298.327052 141.5854 156.7416 DQLFD

51236 THRUDEEP SAGAR 238.984753 132.8049 106.1798 DQLFD

51244 MURUGAN C NAIR 329.255954 187.6829 141.5730   59

51253 SANDEEP V NAIR 406.775855 183.2927 223.4831   38

51256 RAJESH A 492.434956 205.2439 287.1910   11

51262 VARGHESE A PALLAN 401.312757 190.9756 210.3371   41

51263 JITHU SAM RAJAN 430.909958 245.8537 185.0562   31

51266 UNNIKRISHNAN RAMACHANDRAN V 441.663559 228.2927 213.3708   26

51268 BENNY JOSE P 383.258460 180.0000 203.2584   45

51272 BENNY J 403.680561 195.3659 208.3146   40

51279 MARY ANNE POOVATHINGAL 355.227462 196.4634 158.7640   55

51280 SHYMA M M 370.272763 220.6098 149.6629   50

51281 SANDEEP U 438.716064 229.3902 209.3258   28

51283 ANUP S NAIR 448.347565 197.5610 250.7865   24

51286 ANU PUNNEN K 190.248066 117.4390 72.8090 DQLFD

51294 SANDEEP R 421.722467 244.7561 176.9663   34

51296 ABILASH NAIR 450.715268 201.9512 248.7640   23

51299 RAJEE KRISHNAN 404.802669 209.6341 195.1685   39

51306 ASHA  NAIR 493.668170 233.7805 259.8876   10

51327 SUNIL HASSAN KOYA 379.608171 210.7317 168.8764   47

51330 AMAL GHOSH U 330.304272 162.4390 167.8652 DQLFD

51332 BENJAMIN RAMACHA 347.211673 145.9756 201.2360 DQLFD

51342 SUSHIBA N 466.882874 240.3659 226.5169   19

51347 JINACHANDRAN M K 302.680275 171.2195 131.4607 DQLFD
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51355 JEMSHITH AHMED 486.799176 210.7317 276.0674   13

51358 JACOB CYRIAC MALAYIL 475.034377 228.2927 246.7416   16

51361 SHAMSUDEEN M 277.152678 129.5122 147.6404 DQLFD

51363 SIDHARTH S 428.924479 220.6098 208.3146   32

51374 JAMEEL SHAJER K 293.924480 175.6098 118.3146 DQLFD

51383 SARIN S M 384.627381 145.9756 238.6517 DQLFD

51396 NEETHA BALARAM 444.586282 214.0244 230.5618   25

51402 DEEPAK CHARLES 504.754783 259.0244 245.7303    8

51405 STANLEY GEORGE 392.322684 205.2439 187.0787   44

51412 MOHAMMED AJMAL K 512.326685 252.4390 259.8876    7

51415 ROJA JOSEPH 359.272486 196.4634 162.8090   54

51416 PRASANTH M MATHEW 338.653087 165.7317 172.9213 DQLFD
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M. Ch. Paediatric Surgery
51027 DR SREEJITH M D 330.00001 135.0000 195.0000 DQLFDSC

51105 SUNIL JOSEPH 212.29272 48.2927 164.0000 DQLFD

51152 PRASANNA B 444.63413 209.6341 235.0000    3

51227 SIJO K JOHN 380.51224 129.5122 251.0000 DQLFD

51233 MOHAMED ABDULLATHEEF T K 427.07325 192.0732 235.0000    6

51259  JIBU  K 437.87806 189.8780 248.0000    5

51270 DILEEP N7 Withheld Withheld Withheld

51278 BALAMURALI G 448.26838 194.2683 254.0000    2

51309 RAO AMRITA BALAKRISHNA 394.14639 159.1463 235.0000 DQLFD

51337 DEEPAK GEORGE T 461.341510 206.3415 255.0000    1

51344 SHUKLA MOHAN SHAILENDRA 349.707311 131.7073 218.0000 DQLFD

51372 SREELAKSHMI M 442.609812 220.6098 222.0000    4

51394 SANTHOSH KUMAR P P 291.243913 115.2439 176.0000 DQLFD
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M. Ch. Neuro Surgery
51009 THEJRAJ S 241.00001 135.0000 106.0000 DQLFD

51023 ARUN JOSEPH P 375.31712 172.3171 203.0000 DQLFD

51027 DR SREEJITH M D 326.00003 135.0000 191.0000 DQLFDSC

51031 KIRAN RAJ V 332.73174 165.7317 167.0000 DQLFD

51073 BOBBY IYPE 324.63415 164.6341 160.0000 DQLFD

51088 DR SERBIN MOHAMMED 153.39026 94.3902 59.0000 DQLFD

51098 RAMAKRISHNAN P K 284.02447 169.0244 115.0000 DQLFD

51099 PRASHANT NARAYANAN 345.97568 190.9756 155.0000    5

51118 THOMAS PUDUKADAN 362.80499 177.8049 185.0000 DQLFD

51175 NAJEEB C A 369.512210 219.5122 150.0000    3

51189 HARISON G 314.341511 161.3415 153.0000    8SC

51229 NAJEEB P K 310.048812 158.0488 152.0000 DQLFD

51231 MAHESH BHAT T 335.292713 183.2927 152.0000    6

51271 JOSE JOSEPH 288.512214 129.5122 159.0000 DQLFD

51274 INDUNESH K 256.317115 127.3171 129.0000 DQLFD

51310 SRINIVAS A K16 Withheld Withheld Withheld

51340 ANAND RAGHAVAN P 366.463417 151.4634 215.0000    4SC

51353 ABISHEK RAJAN 325.512218 129.5122 196.0000 DQLFD

51380 JOE M DAS 466.487819 185.4878 281.0000    1

51384 RANJITH C G 435.097620 181.0976 254.0000    2BH

51391 CHANDRAMOHAN U 319.829321 166.8293 153.0000    7SC

51393 NOORUDHEEN NK 351.512222 174.5122 177.0000 DQLFD

51394 SANTHOSH KUMAR P P 284.243923 115.2439 169.0000 DQLFD

51414 UNNIKRISHNAN E P 433.902424 178.9024 255.0000 DQLFD
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M. Ch. Plastic Surgery
51001 ANISH K P 432.73171 210.7317 222.0000    6EZ

51008 ANOOP K SANKAR 375.97562 145.9756 230.0000    8SC

51015 MANJU P A 423.60983 175.6098 248.0000 DQLFD

51018 RAJ GOPAL 459.39024 184.3902 275.0000    2

51022 JITHUNATH M R 445.75615 199.7561 246.0000    4

51054 ABRAHAM MATHEW 406.31716 172.3171 234.0000 DQLFD

51088 DR SERBIN MOHAMMED 254.39027 94.3902 160.0000 DQLFD

51104 FAHAD  AURIF 209.00008 45.0000 164.0000 DQLFD

51105 SUNIL JOSEPH 226.29279 48.2927 178.0000 DQLFD

51124 SANKAR DAS 364.707310 176.7073 188.0000 DQLFD

51130 ARJUN A 463.414611 173.4146 290.0000 DQLFD

51163 SUNIL SUNDARAM 399.609812 175.6098 224.0000 DQLFD

51172 MADHU K S 441.756113 154.7561 287.0000 DQLFD

51189 HARISON G 342.341514 161.3415 181.0000    9SC

51194 SHALINI SALIM 330.609815 130.6098 200.0000 DQLFD

51198 JANARTHANAN R 388.658516 153.6585 235.0000 DQLFD

51210 JOSEPH THOMAS17 Withheld Withheld Withheld

51231 MAHESH BHAT T 439.292718 183.2927 256.0000    5

51269 ASHISH SAM ENOS 268.219519 81.2195 187.0000 DQLFD

51301 SUBI S 369.585420 141.5854 228.0000 DQLFD

51303 ANSAR P P 388.024421 169.0244 219.0000 DQLFD

51309 RAO AMRITA BALAKRISHNA 416.146322 159.1463 257.0000 DQLFD

51311 ASHWIN G 413.536623 163.5366 250.0000 DQLFD

51320 LEON VENGAZHYIL ALEXANDER 461.585424 231.5854 230.0000    1

51384 RANJITH C G 413.097625 181.0976 232.0000    7BH

51386 VISHESH DIKSHIT K 375.073226 147.0732 228.0000 DQLFD

51387 BAIJU A P 321.390227 139.3902 182.0000 DQLFDSC

51400 SUDHEER MOHAMMED M 319.780528 143.7805 176.0000 DQLFD
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M. Ch. Thoracic Surgery
51024 MAYANK BHARTI 302.14631 159.1463 143.0000 DQLFD

51124 SANKAR DAS 340.70732 176.7073 164.0000 DQLFD

51202 CHRISTI TITUS VARGHESE 321.14633 159.1463 162.0000 DQLFD

51209 VIJAY THOMAS CHERIAN 359.95124 156.9512 203.0000 DQLFD

51227 SIJO K JOHN 283.51225 129.5122 154.0000 DQLFD

51229 NAJEEB P K 301.04886 158.0488 143.0000 DQLFD

51246 YUNUS K K 305.24397 160.2439 145.0000    4MU

51288 SIVA RANJITH J 400.85378 200.8537 200.0000    1

51321 RAKESH NAIK L 290.97569 145.9756 145.0000 DQLFD

51357 GEORGE MATHEW SEBASTIAN 394.146310 204.1463 190.0000    2

51398 SREEJITH S 373.487811 230.4878 143.0000    3
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M. Ch. Genito Urinary Surgery
51001 ANISH K P 416.73171 210.7317 206.0000    2EZ

51008 ANOOP K SANKAR 250.97562 145.9756 105.0000   16SC

51010 ARUNDEV P S 210.82933 166.8293 44.0000   20SC

51011 ASHISH S NAIR 255.65854 198.6585 57.0000   14

51021 VEERESH5 Withheld Withheld Withheld

51022 JITHUNATH M R 380.75616 199.7561 181.0000    4

51023 ARUN JOSEPH P 263.31717 172.3171 91.0000 DQLFD

51024 MAYANK BHARTI 217.14638 159.1463 58.0000 DQLFD

51031 KIRAN RAJ V 280.73179 165.7317 115.0000 DQLFD

51040 SUJITH KANNAN 284.682910 187.6829 97.0000   12

51096 SANDEEP BANSAL11 Withheld Withheld Withheld

51098 RAMAKRISHNAN P K 241.024412 169.0244 72.0000 DQLFD

51104 FAHAD  AURIF 68.000013 45.0000 23.0000 DQLFD

51117 KUMAR RAJESH RANJAN14 Withheld Withheld Withheld

51118 THOMAS PUDUKADAN 252.804915 177.8049 75.0000 DQLFD

51127 SAM THAMPAN 292.926816 212.9268 80.0000   11

51137 SHASHANK M S 397.951217 201.9512 196.0000    3

51138 NIKHIL RANJAN N R18 Withheld Withheld Withheld

51142 ATHUL K VASUDEV 192.585419 96.5854 96.0000 DQLFD

51147 SIDHARTH CHACKO 191.707320 131.7073 60.0000 DQLFD

51159 KAUSHAL DEVASHISH21 Withheld Withheld Withheld

51171 SHANAVAS K 324.756122 199.7561 125.0000    7

51180 VIJAYENDRA KANWAR S23 Withheld Withheld Withheld

51190 ANOOP NAIR 303.268324 149.2683 154.0000 DQLFD

51199 BHARGAVA REDDY KANCHI V 344.414625 173.4146 171.0000 DQLFD

51202 CHRISTI TITUS VARGHESE 235.146326 159.1463 76.0000 DQLFD

51209 VIJAY THOMAS CHERIAN 245.951227 156.9512 89.0000 DQLFD

51219 MOHAMED SHAMEEM P M 237.463428 151.4634 86.0000 DQLFD

51232 ANTONY CHACKO 267.926829 167.9268 100.0000 DQLFD

51240 AMITH CHANDRA K M 252.317130 172.3171 80.0000   15SC

51246 YUNUS K K 229.243931 160.2439 69.0000   18MU

51247 DEVENDRA GARG32 Withheld Withheld Withheld

51250 BINTO MATHEW 204.609833 130.6098 74.0000 DQLFD

51252 SURAJ HEGDE P 334.268334 194.2683 140.0000    6

51259  JIBU  K 424.878035 189.8780 235.0000    1

51269 ASHISH SAM ENOS 117.219536 81.2195 36.0000 DQLFD

51271 JOSE JOSEPH 210.512237 129.5122 81.0000 DQLFD
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51274 INDUNESH K 208.317138 127.3171 81.0000 DQLFD

51289 PRASHANTH ADIGA 323.756139 199.7561 124.0000    8

51301 SUBI S 202.585440 141.5854 61.0000 DQLFD

51310 SRINIVAS A K41 Withheld Withheld Withheld

51314 MITHUN V V 170.536642 118.5366 52.0000 DQLFD

51320 LEON VENGAZHYIL ALEXANDER 302.585443 231.5854 71.0000   10

51322 BHOIR AMIT KAMALAKAR 338.853744 200.8537 138.0000    5

51334 FASLU RAHMAN N K 263.048845 158.0488 105.0000 DQLFD

51335 LUQMAN AHAMMED P 245.317146 172.3171 73.0000 DQLFD

51340 ANAND RAGHAVAN P 242.463447 151.4634 91.0000   17SC

51344 SHUKLA MOHAN SHAILENDRA 199.707348 131.7073 68.0000 DQLFD

51356 SURESHKUMAR O 228.000049 180.0000 48.0000   19

51360 VISHNU R 317.390250 184.3902 133.0000    9

51366 KHUSHWANT POPLI 214.268351 149.2683 65.0000 DQLFD

51370 ILAYARAJA S 179.658552 108.6585 71.0000 DQLFD

51379 SIDDALINGESHWARA C 272.487853 185.4878 87.0000   13

51381 PRAVEEN PUSHKAR 344.561054 152.5610 192.0000 DQLFD

51386 VISHESH DIKSHIT K 285.073255 147.0732 138.0000 DQLFD

51388 GEORGE ABRAHAM 246.707356 176.7073 70.0000 DQLFD

51404 SHASHIKIRAN M S 226.609857 175.6098 51.0000 DQLFD

51406 MOHAMMED SHAMEEM T 226.878058 144.8780 82.0000 DQLFD

51413 MOHAMMED SULAIMAN M 268.853759 155.8537 113.0000 DQLFD
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